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Map of theWorld MANDAMKALIL
North America NOT AMERIKA
South America SAUT AMERIKA
Africa AFRIKA
Europe YUROP
Pacific Ocean Pasifik Yuwal
Atlantic Ocean Atlentik Yuwal
Indian Ocean India Yuwal
England Inglan
Spain Spen
Italy Itali
Greece Grik sawa
Asia ESIA
Australia AUSTRELIA
New Zealand Niu Silan
Israel Israel
Egypt Isip
China Saina
Papua New Guinea Papua Niu Gini
Fiji Fiji
Indonesia Indonisia
Philippines Filipins
Taiwan Taiwan
India India
Korea Koria
Japan Japan
Russia Rasia
Canada Kanada
Greenland Grinlan
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Paul's First Journey Pol a namoqna walwelej
Acts 13:1–14:28 Aposel 13:1–14:28
Mediterranean Sea Mediterenian Yuwal
Act 27:5 LYCIA LISIA
Act 13:14 PISIDIA PISIDIA
Act 14:6 LYCAONIA LIKONIA
Act 2:10 PAMPHYLIA PAMFILIA
Act 21:39 CICILIA SILISIA
Act 13:4 CYPRUS SAIPRUS
Act 15:23 SYRIA SIRIA
Act 13:1 Antioch Antiok
Act 13:4 Seleucia Selusia
Act 13:5 Salamis Salamis
Act 13:6 Paphos Pafos
Act 14:25 Attalia Atalia
Act 13:13 Perga Perga
Act 13:14 Antioch (Pisidian) Antiok
Act 13:51, 14:19 Iconium Aikoniam
Act 14:6 Lystra Listra
Act 14:6 Derbe Derbe
Act 9:11 Tarsus Tarsus
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Paul's Second Journey Pol a olo walwelej
Act 15:36–18:22 Acts 15:36–18:22 Aposel 15:36–18:22
Mediterranean Sea Mediterenian Yuwal
Act 16:9 MACEDONIA MASEDONIA
Act 19:21 ACHAIA AKAIA
Act 27:21 CRETE KRIT
Act 16:7 MYSIA MISIA
Act 19:27 ASIA ESIA
Act 13:14 PISIDIA PISIDIA
Act 16:7 BITHINIA BITINIA
Act 16:6 GALATIA GALATIA
Act 21:39 CILICIA SILISIA
Act 13:4 CYPRUS SAIPRUS
Act 15:23 SYRIA SIRIA
Act 1:8 JUDEA JUDIA
Act 8:26 Jerusalem Jerusalem
Act 15:25 Antioch (Syrian) Antiok
Act 9:11 Tarsus Tarsus
Act 14:6 Derbe Derbe
Act 14:6 Lystra Listra
Act 13:51, 14:19 Iconium Aikoniam
Act 13:14 Antioch (Pisidian) Antiok
Act 16:8 Troas Troas
Act 17:1 Apollonia Apolonia
Act 16:11 Neapolis Neapolis
Act 16:12 Philippi Filipai
Act 17:1 Thessalonica Tesalonaika
Act 17:10 Berea Beria
Act 17:15 Athens Atens
Act 18:1 Corinth Korin
Act 18:18 Cenchrea Senkria
Act 18:19 Ephesus Efesus
Act 8:40 Caesarea Sisaria
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Paul's Third Journey Pol a olo walweloqalubtej
Act 18:23–21:17 Acts 18:23–21:17 Aposel 18:23–21:17
Mediterranean Sea Mediterenian Yuwal
Act 16:9 MACEDONIA MASEDONIA
Act 19:21 ACHAIA AKAIA
Act 27:21 CRETE KRIT
Act 16:7 MYSIA MISIA
Act 19:27 ASIA ESIA
Act 13:14 PISIDIA PISIDIA
Act 16:6 PHRYGIA FRIGIA
Act 16:6 GALATIA GALATIA
Act 21:39 CILICIA SILISIA
Act 13:4 CYPRUS SAIPRUS
Act 15:23 SYRIA SIRIA
Act 1:8 JUDEA JUDIA
Act 18:23 Antioch Antiok
Act 9:11 Tarsus Tarsus
Act 18:19 Ephesus Efesus
Act 20:13 Assos Asos
Act 16:8 Troas Troas
Act 16:11 Neapolis Neapolis
Act 16:12 Philippi Filipai
Act 17:1 Apollonia Apolonia
Act 17:1 Thessalonica Tesalonaika
Act 17:10 Berea Beria
Act 18:1 Corinth Korin
Act 17:15 Athens Atens
Act 20:14 Mitylene Mitilini
Act 20:15 Chios Kios
Act 20:15 Samos Samos
Act 20:15 Miletus Miletus
Act 21:1 Cos Kos
Act 21:1 Rhodes Rodes
Act 21:1 Patara Patara
Mat 15:21 Tyre Tair
Act 21:7 Ptolemais Tolemes
Act 8:40 Caesarea Sisaria
Act 8:26 Jerusalem Jerusalem



vi

Paul's Journey to Rome Pol a Rom qureq aiyej
Acts 27:1–28:14 Acts 27:1–28:14 Aposel 27:1–28:14
Mediterranean Sea Mediterenian Yuwal
Act 18:2 ITALY ITALI
Act 16:9 MACEDONIA MASEDONIA
Act 19:21 ACHAIA AKAIA
Act 27:21 CRETE KRIT
Act 19:27 ASIA ESIA
Act 21:39 CILICIA SILISIA
Act 13:4 CYPRUS SAIPRUS
Act 15:23 SYRIA SIRIA
Act 1:8 JUDEA JUDIA
Act 8:26 Jerusalem Jerusalem
Act 8:40 Caesarea Sisaria
Mat 15:21 Sidon Saidon
Act 27:5 Myra Maira
Act 21:1 Rhodes Rodes
Act 27:7 Cnidus Nidus
Act 27:7 Salmone Salmone
Act 27:8 Lasea Lasea
Act 27:16 Cauda Kauda
Act 27:12 Phoenix Finiks
Act 28:1 Malta Malta
Act 28:12 Syracuse Sirakyus
Act 28:13 Rhegium Regium
Act 28:13 Puteoli Puteoli
Act 18:2 Rome Rom
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Seven Churches of Asia Qure 7 dia Yesus qa loueqnub qaji
Rev 1:9 Patmos Patmos
Rev 1:4 ASIA ESIA
Rev 2:12 Pergamum Pergamum
Rev 2:18 Thyatira Taiataira
Rev 2:8 Smyrna Smerna
Rev 3:1 Sardis Sardis
Rev 3:7 Philadelphia Filadelfia
Rev 2:1 Ephesus Efesus
Rev 3:14 Laodicea Laodisia
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The Holy Land in the Time of Jesus Christ Yesus aqa bati qa Juda naŋgomandam
Kilometers Kilomita
Luk 6:17 Sidon Saidon
Act 9:2 Damascus Damaskus
Luk 6:17 Tyre Tair
Mat 16:13 Caesarea Philippi Sisaria Filipai
Mat 11:21 Chorazin Korasin
Mat 4:13 Capernaum Kaperneam
Mat 11:21 Bethsaida Betsaida
Jhn 2:1 Cana Kana
Mat 14:34 Gennesaret Genesaret
Mat 15:39 Magadan Magadan
Mat 2:23 Nazareth Nasaret
Luk 7:11 Nain Nain
Luk 8:26 Gerasa Gerasa
Act 25:4 Caesarea Sisaria
Jhn 4:5 Sychar Sikar
Act 9:38 Joppa Jopa
Mat 27:57 Arimathea Arimatea
Act 9:32 Lydda Lida
Luk 24:13 Emmaus Emeus
Luk 10:30 Jericho Jeriko
Act 8:26 Jerusalem Jerusalem
Mat 21:17 Bethany Betani
Mat 2:1 Bethlehem Betlehem
Gen 13:18 Hebron Hebron
Act 8:26 Gaza Gasa
Act 15:41 SYRIA SIRIA
Act 21:2 PHOENICIA FONISIA
Mat 15:29 GALILEE GALILI
Mat 4:25 DECAPOLIS DEKAPOLIS
Act 8:1 SAMARIA SAMARIA
Mat 2:1 JUDEA JUDIA
Mrk 3:8 IDUMEA IDUMIA
Mrk 1:5 Jordan River Jordan Ya
Mat 15:29 Sea of Galilee Galili Ya Agu
Mediterranean Sea Mediterenian Yuwal
Dead Sea Moio Yuwal Agu
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The Roman Empire SAWAKALIL ROMNA TAQATEJ QAJI
Act 18:2 Rome Rom
Act 28:13 Puteoli Puteoli
Act 28:13 Rhegium Regium
Act 28:12 Syracuse Sirakyus
Act 17:10 Berea Beria
Act 17:1 Thessalonica Tesalonaika
Act 16:12 Philippi Filipai
Act 16:8 Troas Troas
Rev 1:11 Smyrna Smerna
Act 27:2 Adramyttium Adramitium
Rev 1:11 Thyatira Taiataira
Rev 1:11 Sardis Sardis
Act 18:19 Ephesus Efesus
Act 27:12 Phoenix Finiks
Act 27:8 Lasea Lasea
Act 27:7 Salmone Salmone
Act 2:10 Cyrene Sairini
Act 6:9 Alexandria Aleksandria
Act 8:26 Jerusalem Jerusalem
Act 9:36 Joppa Jopa
Act 9:31 Samaria Samaria
Act 8:40 Caesarea Sisaria
Mat 15:21 Tyre Tair
Mat 15:21 Sidon Saidon
Act 9:3 Damascus Damaskus
Act 13:6 Paphos Pafos
Act 13:5 Salamis Salamis
Act 13:4 Seleucia Selusia
Act 13:1 Antioch, Syrian Antiok
Act 9:11 Tarsus Tarsus
Act 14:6 Derbe Derbe
Act 14:6 Lystra Listra
Act 13:51, 14:19 Iconium Aikoniam
Act 13:14 Antioch, Pisidian Antiok
Col 1:2 Colosse Kolosi
Col 2:1 Laodicea Laodisia
Act 14:25 Attalia Atalia
Act 21:1 Patara Patara
Act 28:1 MALTA MALTA
SICILY SISILI
Act 18:2 ITALY ITALI
2 Ti 4:10 DALMATIA DALMESIA
Act 16:9 MACEDONIA MASEDONIA
Act 19:21 ACHAIA AKAIA
Act 27:21 CRETE KRIT
Act 19:27 ASIA ESIA
Act 16:6 PHRYGIA FRIGIA
Act 16:7 BITHYNIA BITINIA
Act 16:6 GALATIA GALESIA
Act 2:9 PONTUS PONTUS
Act 2:9 CAPPADOCIA KAPADOSIA
Act 2:10 PAMPHYLIA PAMFILIA
Act 13:4 CYPRUS SAIPRUS
Act 15:23 SYRIA SIRIA
Act 9:31 GALILEE GALILI
Act 8:1-2 JUDEA JUDIA
Gal 1:17 ARABIA AREBIA
Act 7:30 SINAI SAINAI
Mat 2:13 EGYPT ISIP
AFRICA AFRIKA
ADRIATIC SEA Edriatik Yuwal
BLACK SEA Yuwal Tulu
MEDITERRANEAN SEA Mediterenian Yuwal
Nile River Nail Ya
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